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Bayou Chapter

Terrebonne Career & 
Technical High School

CENLA Chapter

Leesville High School

Lafourche Parish School

Lakeview High School

Singer High School

   District ProStart

1

2

3

Bunkie High School1

Grant High School2

Merryville High School6

Pitkin High School7

Natchitoches Central 
High School

4

5

8

Northshore Chapter

Covington High School

Fontainebleau High School

Hammond High Magnet School

Lakeshore High School
Mandeville High School

1

2
3

4

5

6

8

Northshore High School
7

Salmen High School

Pearl River High School

9 Slidell High School

Southwest Chapter

College Street T & 
I Vocational Center

Sulphur High School

Northwest Chapter

Caddo Career & Technology 
Center

1

2 Jefferson Davis Parish/
Sowela Morgan Smith Campus

3

1

Castor High School2

J. E. Harper Pathwats to 
Excellence Center

3

4 North Caddo High School

5 Red River High School

Acadiana Chapter

Abbeville High School

Eunice Career & Technical
   Education Center

1

2

Washington Career &

St. Martin Parish College &

   Technical Education Center

W.D. & Mary Baker Smith
   Career Center

5

6

GNO Chapter

Kenner Discovery Health 
Sciences Academy

St. Charles Satellite Center

John Ehret High School

West St. John High School

3

2

Alfred Bonnabel Magnet
   Academy High School

Chalmette High School

Academy of Our Lady

East Jefferson High School

East St. John High School

George Washington 
Carver High School

4

5

6

7

10

New Orleans Career Center9

12 West Jefferson High School

11 Warren Easton Charter
High School

13

14

8

Young Audience Charter 
High School

Northeast Chapter

West Monroe High School2

Madison High School1

Baton Rouge Chapter

Albany High School
Ascension Parish ProStart

Central High School

Denham Springs High School

Donaldsonville High School

E. Baton Rouge Career and
Tech. Education Center

Live Oak High School

Louisiana School for the 
Deaf and Visually Impaired

Northeast High School

Tara High School

Springfield High School

West Feliciana 
High School

Walker High School

W. Baton Rouge CTE
Career Academy

1

2

5

6

7

Istrouma High School Woodlawn High School

1

2

Rayne High School
4

3

Belaire Magnet High School

Broadmoor High School

French Settlement 
High School 

3

8

10

11

East Iberville High School9

4

Career Readiness Center

12

13

14

16

Plaquemine High School15

17

18

19

20

21

1

4

5

3
1

2

1

5

2

8

4
5

2
1

6

3

9

1
6

3
7

4
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5
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19

1

2

7

3
4

3

4

10

9

3

4

2

1

11

6

7

1

14

8

15

9 ProStart® is a nationwide, high school

program that unites the classroom and

industry to develop the best and brightest

talent into tomorrow’s restaurant and

foodservice leaders. This industry-driven

curriculum teaches culinary techniques and

management skills that will last a lifetime.

2

3

South Beauregard High School9

8


